Plastic Cryo Boxes with 10x10 grid
130 x 130 mm
10x10 grid – offers 23% more storage and is ideal
for laboratories storing large numbers of samples
Durability - high-quality polypropylene (PP)
Temperature resistant - withstand temperatures
-90° to +121°C for reliable cryo vial storage and
easy autoclaving

Optional cardboard dividers - can be used to
store a wide range of laboratory items
Ordering information
Cardboard Cryo Boxes 133x133m with dividers
Description Dimensions Colour Sales Unit Cat. No.
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B9, 32 mm, incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x32 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22225
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B10, 32 mm, incl. 10x10 cells 133x133x32 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22226
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B9, 50 mm, incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x50 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22230
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B10, 50 mm, incl. 10x10 cells 133x133x50 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22232
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B9, 75 mm, incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x75 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22235
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B9, 100 mm, incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x100 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22240
maxxLine cardboard cryo box B9, 130 mm, incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x130 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22245
maxxLine
Cardboard Cryo Boxes
NEW
PRODUCT
Cardboard Cryo Boxes 133x133m without dividers
Description Dimensions Colour Sales Unit Cat. No.
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 32 mm 133x133x32 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22000
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 32 mm 133x133x32 mm blue case / 36 pcs. ML22001
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 32 mm 133x133x32 mm red case / 36 pcs. ML22002
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 32 mm 133x133x32 mm green case / 36 pcs. ML22003
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 32 mm 133x133x32 mm yellow case / 36 pcs. ML22004
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 50 mm 133x133x50 mm white case / 36 pcs. ML22005
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 50 mm 133x133x50 mm blue case / 36 pcs. ML22010
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 50 mm 133x133x50 mm red case / 36 pcs.. ML22015
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 50 mm 133x133x50 mm green case / 36 pcs.. ML22020
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 50 mm 133x133x50 mm yellow case / 36 pcs.. ML22025
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 75 mm 133x133x75 mm white case / 36 pcs.. ML22050
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 75 mm 133x133x75 mm blue case / 36 pcs.. ML22055
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 75 mm 133x133x75 mm red case / 36 pcs.. ML22060
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 75 mm 133x133x75 mm green case / 36 pcs.. ML22065
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 75 mm 133x133x75 mm yellow case / 36 pcs.. ML22070
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 100 mm 133x133x100 mm white case / 36 pcs.. ML22100
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 100 mm 133x133x100 mm blue case / 36 pcs.. ML22101
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 100 mm 133x133x100 mm red case / 36 pcs.. ML22102
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 100 mm 133x133x100 mm green case / 36 pcs.. ML22103
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 100 mm 133x133x100 mm yellow case / 36 pcs.. ML22104
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 130 mm 133x133x130 mm white case / 36 pcs.. ML22080
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 130 mm 133x133x130 mm blue case / 36 pcs.. ML22082
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 130 mm 133x133x130 mm red case / 36 pcs.. ML22084
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 130 mm 133x133x130 mm green case / 36 pcs.. ML22086
maxxLine cardboard cryo box, 130 mm 133x133x130 mm yellow case / 36 pcs.. ML22088